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Epée dames V2

24.06.2023 -

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 KERVEADOU Nolwenn AMIENS CEAM

2 PAGNY Florence LANGRUNE ESC

3 HAUTERVILLE Marlène ST GRATIEN

3 LAISNEY Sandra LANGRUNE ESC

5 TARGOWLA Nathalie LEVALLOIS

6 DUCHNOWSKI Claire L7T

7 BOUQUET Caroline L7T

8 CHARROY Carole LUNEVILLE CE

9 APPAVOUPOULLE Pascale AULNAY CE

10 PREAUX Valerie EVRY AS

11 VONTHRON-CHEVALIER Isabelle PARIS UC

12 POUBLANC-LEDUN Muriel RAMONVILLE

13 PRESSE Sandrine RENNES ERM

14 VINCENT VELGUE Frederique BOULOGNE MER

15 GUILLUY Elisabeth ARRAS CE

16 KERCRET Patricia LAVAL CE

17 ALLAIRE Celine NEUVILLE 72

18 AUBERT MECIBAH Louisa SOISSONS CE

19 CLAVOT Axelle RENNES CSG

20 REMPENAULT-COTTARD Peggy YERRES

21 VILLECROZE Helene LEVALLOIS

22 CHAUVAT Geeta LANGRUNE ESC

23 ARNAL Magali RODEZ AVEYRO

24 NAVARRO Catherine GLEIZE

25 DIOT Isabelle CHARLEVILLE

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°1 - Arbitre : - 13:00 - Piste 19
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 ALLAIRE Celine NEUVILLE 72 V5 V5 D4 V5 D1 V5 4 25 25 3

2 REMPENAULT-COTTARD Peggy YERRES D4 D0 D1 V5 D0 V5 2 15 25 6

3 CLAVOT Axelle RENNES CSG D3 V5 D4 V5 D2 D2 2 21 22 5

4 TARGOWLA Nathalie LEVALLOIS V5 V5 V5 V5 D0 V5 5 25 20 2

5 ARNAL Magali RODEZ AVEYRO D4 D3 D2 D4 D4 D1 0 18 27 7

6 PAGNY Florence LANGRUNE ESC V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 5 29 12 1

7 AUBERT MECIBAH Louisa SOISSONS CE D4 D2 V5 D2 V2 V5 3 20 22 4

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°2 - Arbitre : - 13:00 - Piste 20
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 CHARROY Carole LUNEVILLE CE V5 D0 V5 V5 V5 4 20 15 2

2 VINCENT VELGUE Frederique BOULOGNE MER D0 D0 D3 V4 V5 2 12 16 4

3 LAISNEY Sandra LANGRUNE ESC V5 V5 V3 V5 V5 5 23 6 1

4 HAUTERVILLE Marlène ST GRATIEN D4 V4 D2 V5 V5 3 20 13 3

5 NAVARRO Catherine GLEIZE D4 D1 D1 D2 D2 0 10 24 6

6 VILLECROZE Helene LEVALLOIS D2 D1 D3 D0 V5 1 11 22 5
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Tour n° 1 - Poule n°3 - Arbitre : - 13:00 - Piste 21
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 VONTHRON-CHEVALIER Isabelle PARIS UC D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 3 22 16 3

2 APPAVOUPOULLE Pascale AULNAY CE V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 24 14 1

3 DIOT Isabelle CHARLEVILLE D1 D1 D4 D1 D0 0 7 25 6

4 GUILLUY Elisabeth ARRAS CE D3 D2 V5 D4 D2 1 16 24 5

5 POUBLANC-LEDUN Muriel RAMONVILLE D2 V5 V5 V5 D3 3 20 19 4

6 BOUQUET Caroline L7T V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 4 22 13 2

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°4 - Arbitre : - 13:00 - Piste 22
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 KERCRET Patricia LAVAL CE D1 D4 D2 D3 D2 0 12 25 6

2 KERVEADOU Nolwenn AMIENS CEAM V5 V5 D4 V2 V5 4 21 9 1

3 CHAUVAT Geeta LANGRUNE ESC V5 D0 D0 D4 D3 1 12 24 5

4 DUCHNOWSKI Claire L7T V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 22 11 2

5 PREAUX Valerie EVRY AS V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 4 21 15 3

6 PRESSE Sandrine RENNES ERM V5 D2 V5 D0 D4 2 16 20 4

Tableau direct

 1 Sandra LAISNEY (V)
()

 17 Axelle CLAVOT (D4)
 16 Frederique VINCENT VELGUE (V10)

 9 Carole CHARROY (V10)
 24 Catherine NAVARRO (D0)

 25 Isabelle DIOT (D4)
 8 Valerie PREAUX (V10)

 5 Claire DUCHNOWSKI (V)
()

 21 Geeta CHAUVAT (D5)
 12 Isabelle VONTHRON-CHEVALIER(V10)

 13 Muriel POUBLANC-LEDUN (V10)
 20 Helene VILLECROZE (D1)

()
 4 Nolwenn KERVEADOU (V)

 3 Nathalie TARGOWLA (V)
()

 19 Elisabeth GUILLUY (V10)
 14 Louisa AUBERT MECIBAH (D7)

 11 Marlène HAUTERVILLE (V10)
 22 Magali ARNAL (D3)

 1 Sandra LAISNEY (V10)
 16 Frederique VINCENT VELGUE (D5)

 9 Carole CHARROY (V10)
 8 Valerie PREAUX (D6)

 5 Claire DUCHNOWSKI (V10)
 12 Isabelle VONTHRON-CHEVALIER(D6)

 13 Muriel POUBLANC-LEDUN (D7)
 4 Nolwenn KERVEADOU (V10)

 3 Nathalie TARGOWLA (V10)
 19 Elisabeth GUILLUY (D6)

 11 Marlène HAUTERVILLE (V10)
 6 Pascale APPAVOUPOULLE (D7)

 1 Sandra LAISNEY (V10)
 9 Carole CHARROY (D8)

 5 Claire DUCHNOWSKI (D5)
 4 Nolwenn KERVEADOU (V7)

 3 Nathalie TARGOWLA (D8)
 11 Marlène HAUTERVILLE(V10)

 1 Sandra LAISNEY
 4 Nolwenn KERVEADOU
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()
 6 Pascale APPAVOUPOULLE (V)

 7 Caroline BOUQUET (V)
()

 23 Patricia KERCRET (V10)
 10 Celine ALLAIRE (D7)

 15 Sandrine PRESSE (V10)
 18 Peggy REMPENAULT-COTTARD (D0)

()
 2 Florence PAGNY (V)

 7 Caroline BOUQUET (V10)
 23 Patricia KERCRET (D7)

 15 Sandrine PRESSE (D5)
 2 Florence PAGNY (V10)

 7 Caroline BOUQUET (D2)
 2 Florence PAGNY (V10)

 11 Marlène HAUTERVILLE
 2 Florence PAGNY
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